DE 10 0010
08/2003
Nivovent M
The Nivovent range of products features the integration of a
breather filter with level and temperature control. For the
Nivovent M the breather filter connects with a male thread to
the tank top. This configuration also offers the possibility to
retrofit existing systems with modern controls. The filter

other connectors
upon request
order information
part-no without
S3
order example:
of basic version , contacts , L = variable with connector type: S3
Nivovent M-0-MS-MIC 1009599 - L = … mm
Nivovent M-0-MS-SM-L 1009699 - L = … mm
you need: length L= 520 mm, 2 level contact, first contact 100 mm NC , second contact 450 mm NO.
you order: part-no:1009599 Nivovent M-0-MS-MIC L= 520, 2 x contact K8 (1893999) L1=100 NC, L2 = 450 NO
part-no of standard combinations - lenght variable , 1 level- ( K8 ) and 1 temperature contact
1018199 Nivovent M-1-MS-MIC-TMÖ-60 L = …; L1 = … 1018599 Nivovent M-1-MS-SM-L-TMÖ-60 L = ... ; L1 = ...
1018299 Nivovent M-1-MS-MIC-TMÖ-70 L = …; L1 = … 1018699 Nivovent M-1-MS-SM-L-TMÖ-70 L = ... ; L1 = ...
1018399 Nivovent M-1-MS-MIC-TMS-60 L = …; L1 = … 1018799 Nivovent M-1-MS-SM-L-TMS-60 L = ... ; L1 = …
1018499 Nivovent M-1-MS-MIC-TMS-70 L = …; L1 = … 1018899 Nivovent M-1-MS-SM-L-TMS-70 L = ... ; L1 = …
we reserved the right to amend specification
1
0
6